
Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 5 GABRIEL GOMES DOS SANTOS M2529 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:01:58 30,52 02:37:15.72

2 4 FABIO DE MACEDO MORAIS M2529 - 00:02:02 29,57 02:42:21.20

3 3 EDILSON SOUSA FERREIRA M2024 - PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

00:02:02 29,56 02:42:22.44

4 35 VANDERSON DOS SANTOS MORAIS M3034 - BIKE RIO 00:02:02 29,48 02:42:50.39

5 2 DHISLEY BRITO M2529 - NILO BIKES 00:02:02 29,48 02:42:50.78

6 8 NERIVAL BISPO DE QUEIROZ M3034 - NRBIKE 00:02:02 29,47 02:42:51.01

7 36 LUCIANO DA SILVA CARVALHO M3034 - BRUTOS DO PEDAL 00:02:02 29,47 02:42:51.39

8 77 DHIOGO CORREIA M4044 - CURIOPERSONAL 00:02:02 29,47 02:42:54.03

9 20 FELIPE BARBOSA CORDEIRO M2529 - ADRENALINA BAIKE 00:02:02 29,44 02:43:01.10

10 28 MATHEUS DE GOIS MELO M2529 - GUERREIROS DO PEDAL 00:02:02 29,44 02:43:01.30

11 24 CHARLES DUARTE DA SILVA SOUZA M2529 - CAPIVARA RIDE TEAM 00:02:03 29,30 02:43:50.91

12 29 ADALCINO DE SOUZA ALVES FILHO M2529 - GILSON BAHIA 00:02:06 28,66 02:47:28.00

13 38 ISMAEL DE OLIVEIRA REIS M3034 - LOJAO DO CICLISTA 00:02:06 28,66 02:47:28.60

14 64 VALTER CASSIANO ALVES BARBOSA M4044 - 00:02:06 28,66 02:47:28.70

15 7 LUCICLEYTON BARBOSA DA AILVA M2529 - ADRENALINA BIKES 00:02:06 28,66 02:47:28.85

16 25 PEDRO HENRIQUE VIANA DE TORRES M2024 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:02:06 28,66 02:47:29.52

17 33 RAPHAEL MATOS SILVA M3034 - EQUIPE BIKE RIO 00:02:06 28,58 02:47:57.36

18 42 JOAO PAULO PEREIRA DA SILVA M3034 - EQUIPE MOVELARIA 
NOSSA SENHORA 

APARECIDA

00:02:06 28,58 02:47:57.99

19 78 JESUS MELQUISEDEC DO 
NASCIMENTO MACEDO

M4044 - GILSON BAHIA - 
JUAZEIRO

00:02:06 28,58 02:47:58.49

20 54 VANDO DOS SANTOS JESUS M3539 - PURA BUCHA 00:02:06 28,58 02:47:58.89

21 59 DANIEL DIVULGACOES M3539 - TROPICAL BIKE 
DORMENTES

00:02:06 28,57 02:47:59.00

22 74 ALEXANDRE JOSE DOS SANTOS M4044 - MOVELARIANOSSASENH
ORAAPARECIDA

00:02:06 28,57 02:47:59.06

23 50 EDERLANDO SANTOS DA SILVA M3539 - ITAMAR 
FERRAGEM/FAZATLETA/

NORDESTE GRAOS

00:02:06 28,57 02:47:59.20

24 46 RONIERE CREONCIO RODRIGUES M3539 - TRILHEIROS DE CAL 00:02:06 28,57 02:47:59.42

25 55 JOSE FERREIRA DE BARROS M3539 - 00:02:06 28,57 02:47:59.58

26 67 OSMAR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS M4044 - BIKE RIO 00:02:06 28,57 02:48:01.57

27 34 RODRIGO BATISTA BARROS M3034 - PE DUROS BIKE TEAM 00:02:06 28,53 02:48:13.12

28 79 EDSON VICENTE DE PAIVA M4044 - JAICOSBAIK 00:02:07 28,37 02:49:11.21

29 40 JECONIAS ARAUJO SILVA M3034 - JACOBIKE / MEGA 
SYSTENS

00:02:07 28,37 02:49:12.79

30 23 EMANOEL JOSE DOS SANTOS JUNIOR M2529 - PM MALHAS 00:02:08 28,17 02:50:25.83

31 41 EFRAIM FONTES ALVES M3034 - MOTOCLINIKSCI 00:02:10 27,71 02:53:15.90

32 43 EDILSON DA CONCEICAO M3539 - 00:02:10 27,68 02:53:25.73
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

33 68 CICERO CUSTODIO DA SILVA M4044 - MOTOBIKEPECAS 00:02:10 27,62 02:53:47.92

34 73 ISIRAN ISIDORIO DE CARVALHO M4044 - JACOBIKE 00:02:10 27,62 02:53:48.25

35 56 EVANDRO MACIEL VIEIRA M3539 - CURIO 
PERSONAL/EVANDRO 

PINTURA

00:02:10 27,62 02:53:48.72

36 69 ARNALDO AZAEL DA SILVA M4044 - ADRENALINA BAIKE 00:02:10 27,62 02:53:49.17

37 30 RENATO SOUSA FONTES M3034 - OBC - OEIRAS BIKE 
CLUB

00:02:10 27,61 02:53:50.87

38 21 ANTONIO TEIXEIRA NORONHA NETO M2529 - OURICURI BIKE RACING 00:02:10 27,61 02:53:51.17

39 47 EDSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA M3539 - OEIRAS BIKE CLUBE 00:02:10 27,61 02:53:51.31

40 61 JOAO PAULO M3539 - MATHEUS MOURA 
CYCLING TEAM

00:02:12 27,20 02:56:28.52

41 32 JOAN IVILO M3034 - OURICURI BIKE RACING 00:02:12 27,20 02:56:28.77

42 71 EDMILSON NERES DOS SANTOS M4044 - 00:02:13 27,15 02:56:49.85

43 86 MARCELO RAMOS DE LIMA M4549 - MOVELARIA NOSSA 
SENHORA APARECIDA

00:02:14 26,88 02:58:34.12

44 72 FLORISVALDO VIEIRA RIBEIRO M4044 - CARCARA 00:02:15 26,69 02:59:52.80

45 93 TIAGO ALVES DE SANTANA NETO M3539 - 00:02:15 26,69 02:59:52.87

46 62 GUILHERME OLIVEIRA SANTANA M3539 - LA ESQUADRIA BAIKES 00:02:15 26,68 02:59:53.80

47 83 JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA DA 
CONCEICAO

M4549 - NILO BIKE 00:02:15 26,64 03:00:09.95

48 44 ALBERTO SILVA DE SOUZA M3539 - MATHEUS MOURA 
CYCLING TEAM

00:02:16 26,54 03:00:52.75

49 89 HELIESSE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M4549 - DIGISOLAR.SOLAR 
ENERGIA SUSTENTAVEL 

QUE GERA ECONO

00:02:17 26,30 03:02:31.86

50 90 RICARDO REIS M4549 - BRUTOSDOPEDALCN 00:02:17 26,30 03:02:32.56

51 88 CICERO CARLOS DA COSTA M4549 - SEM EQUIPE 00:02:17 26,29 03:02:33.10

52 91 DJALMA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA M4549 - J2 BIKE  SERVICE 00:02:17 26,29 03:02:33.36

53 48 VALDICELMO CARDOSO DE SOUZA M3539 - SERRABIKE/ SABOR DO 
NORDESTE

00:02:17 26,28 03:02:40.93

54 16 FRANCISCO SOUSA CARVALHO M2529 - FSBIKES 00:02:18 26,03 03:04:25.45

55 87 ROGER RODRIGUES M4549 - JUNIOR MAX BIKE 00:02:18 26,03 03:04:25.57

56 85 ABMAEL DO NASCIMENTO M4549 - CAJU BIKE 00:02:18 26,03 03:04:25.68

57 53 ANAILTON ASSIS BORGES M3539 - PURA BUCHA 00:02:19 25,89 03:05:23.14

58 22 MATHEUS CRUZ DA SILVA M2529 - ALVORADA BIKE CLUBE/ 
QUINTO ENERGY

00:02:21 25,59 03:07:33.38

59 51 BRUNO RICARTE M3539 - 00:02:21 25,59 03:07:34.02

60 17 BRUNO SILVA SANTOS M2529 - YM ACADEMIA 00:02:23 25,23 03:10:13.03

61 39 MARCOS DAVI M3034 - ACESSO. CURIO 
PERSONAL

00:02:24 25,02 03:11:51.64

62 80 ROGERIO CONSTANCIO BEZERRA M4549 - OEIRAS BIKE CLUBE 00:02:24 25,02 03:11:52.31

63 18 MATHEUS VITOR MOREIRA VIRGINIO M2529 - 00:02:24 25,02 03:11:52.50

64 84 JOSIBERTO FERREIRA VIEIRA M4549 - RB BIKE 00:02:25 24,84 03:13:16.24
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

65 82 ERISVALDO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO M4549 - BIKE SHOW 00:02:28 24,37 03:16:57.00

66 26 JOAO VICTOR SANTOS MELO M2529 - BRUTOS DO VALE 00:02:28 24,32 03:17:21.51

67 66 THIAGO FERREIRA LIMA M4044 - BRUTUS DO VALE 00:02:30 24,00 03:19:59.12

68 31 EDNALDO CARVALHO PIMENTEL M3034 - 00:02:34 23,35 03:25:36.18

69 60 DIEGO MORAIS M3539 - CAPIVARA RIDE TEAM 00:02:36 23,10 03:27:47.03

70 92 JOSIVAN (MOTTA BIKE SEVICE) M3539 - MOTA BIKE (CIGANO) 00:02:42 22,23 03:35:58.38

71 75 LINO MARQUES JUNIOR DA SILVA M4044 - NILO BIKES 00:02:42 22,21 03:36:08.62

72 52 SERGIO RODNEY JORGE LEITE M3539 - PEDALA DOIDO 00:02:42 22,20 03:36:15.50

73 19 LUCAS JANUARIO DA SILVA M2529 - REDBULLS PNZ 00:03:01 19,85 04:01:49.66

74 98 VALDERLAN TIBUSSIO DA SILVA M4549 - BIKE CAFÉ 00:03:38 16,53 04:50:18.23
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 5 GABRIEL GOMES DOS SANTOS M2529 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:01:58 30,52 02:37:15.72

2 4 FABIO DE MACEDO MORAIS M2529 - 00:02:02 29,57 02:42:21.20

3 3 EDILSON SOUSA FERREIRA M2024 - PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

00:02:02 29,56 02:42:22.44

4 2 DHISLEY BRITO M2529 - NILO BIKES 00:02:02 29,48 02:42:50.78

5 8 NERIVAL BISPO DE QUEIROZ M3034 - NRBIKE 00:02:02 29,47 02:42:51.01

6 7 LUCICLEYTON BARBOSA DA AILVA M2529 - ADRENALINA BIKES 00:02:06 28,66 02:47:28.85

7 92 JOSIVAN (MOTTA BIKE SEVICE) M3539 - MOTA BIKE (CIGANO) 00:02:42 22,23 03:35:58.38
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 15 VITORIA SIMOES DE MORAIS F1819 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:02:34 23,36 03:25:31.66

2 12 ENEDINA ROSEMBERG ALENCAR 
NOBRE

F3539 - GARROTE RADICAL 
TEAM

00:02:42 22,21 03:36:05.66

3 14 MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA F2024 - GUERREIROS DO PEDAL 00:02:46 21,73 03:40:56.22

4 95 LORENA OLIVEIRA F3034 - 00:02:47 21,51 03:43:07.21

5 13 JOSI ALMEIDA F2024 - EQUIPE SENTOBIKE 00:03:03 19,66 04:04:08.09
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 20 FELIPE BARBOSA CORDEIRO M2529 - ADRENALINA BAIKE 00:02:02 29,44 02:43:01.10

2 28 MATHEUS DE GOIS MELO M2529 - GUERREIROS DO PEDAL 00:02:02 29,44 02:43:01.30

3 24 CHARLES DUARTE DA SILVA SOUZA M2529 - CAPIVARA RIDE TEAM 00:02:03 29,30 02:43:50.91

4 29 ADALCINO DE SOUZA ALVES FILHO M2529 - GILSON BAHIA 00:02:06 28,66 02:47:28.00

5 25 PEDRO HENRIQUE VIANA DE TORRES M2024 - ADRENALINA BIKE 00:02:06 28,66 02:47:29.52

6 23 EMANOEL JOSE DOS SANTOS JUNIOR M2529 - PM MALHAS 00:02:08 28,17 02:50:25.83

7 21 ANTONIO TEIXEIRA NORONHA NETO M2529 - OURICURI BIKE RACING 00:02:10 27,61 02:53:51.17

8 16 FRANCISCO SOUSA CARVALHO M2529 - FSBIKES 00:02:18 26,03 03:04:25.45

9 22 MATHEUS CRUZ DA SILVA M2529 - ALVORADA BIKE CLUBE/ 
QUINTO ENERGY

00:02:21 25,59 03:07:33.38

10 17 BRUNO SILVA SANTOS M2529 - YM ACADEMIA 00:02:23 25,23 03:10:13.03

11 18 MATHEUS VITOR MOREIRA VIRGINIO M2529 - 00:02:24 25,02 03:11:52.50

12 26 JOAO VICTOR SANTOS MELO M2529 - BRUTOS DO VALE 00:02:28 24,32 03:17:21.51

13 19 LUCAS JANUARIO DA SILVA M2529 - REDBULLS PNZ 00:03:01 19,85 04:01:49.66
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 35 VANDERSON DOS SANTOS MORAIS M3034 - BIKE RIO 00:02:02 29,48 02:42:50.39

2 36 LUCIANO DA SILVA CARVALHO M3034 - BRUTOS DO PEDAL 00:02:02 29,47 02:42:51.39

3 38 ISMAEL DE OLIVEIRA REIS M3034 - LOJAO DO CICLISTA 00:02:06 28,66 02:47:28.60

4 33 RAPHAEL MATOS SILVA M3034 - EQUIPE BIKE RIO 00:02:06 28,58 02:47:57.36

5 42 JOAO PAULO PEREIRA DA SILVA M3034 - EQUIPE MOVELARIA 
NOSSA SENHORA 

APARECIDA

00:02:06 28,58 02:47:57.99

6 34 RODRIGO BATISTA BARROS M3034 - PE DUROS BIKE TEAM 00:02:06 28,53 02:48:13.12

7 40 JECONIAS ARAUJO SILVA M3034 - JACOBIKE / MEGA 
SYSTENS

00:02:07 28,37 02:49:12.79

8 41 EFRAIM FONTES ALVES M3034 - MOTOCLINIKSCI 00:02:10 27,71 02:53:15.90

9 30 RENATO SOUSA FONTES M3034 - OBC - OEIRAS BIKE 
CLUB

00:02:10 27,61 02:53:50.87

10 32 JOAN IVILO M3034 - OURICURI BIKE RACING 00:02:12 27,20 02:56:28.77

11 39 MARCOS DAVI M3034 - ACESSO. CURIO 
PERSONAL

00:02:24 25,02 03:11:51.64

12 31 EDNALDO CARVALHO PIMENTEL M3034 - 00:02:34 23,35 03:25:36.18
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 54 VANDO DOS SANTOS JESUS M3539 - PURA BUCHA 00:02:06 28,58 02:47:58.89

2 59 DANIEL DIVULGACOES M3539 - TROPICAL BIKE 
DORMENTES

00:02:06 28,57 02:47:59.00

3 50 EDERLANDO SANTOS DA SILVA M3539 - ITAMAR 
FERRAGEM/FAZATLETA/

NORDESTE GRAOS

00:02:06 28,57 02:47:59.20

4 46 RONIERE CREONCIO RODRIGUES M3539 - TRILHEIROS DE CAL 00:02:06 28,57 02:47:59.42

5 55 JOSE FERREIRA DE BARROS M3539 - 00:02:06 28,57 02:47:59.58

6 43 EDILSON DA CONCEICAO M3539 - 00:02:10 27,68 02:53:25.73

7 56 EVANDRO MACIEL VIEIRA M3539 - CURIO 
PERSONAL/EVANDRO 

PINTURA

00:02:10 27,62 02:53:48.72

8 47 EDSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA M3539 - OEIRAS BIKE CLUBE 00:02:10 27,61 02:53:51.31

9 61 JOAO PAULO M3539 - MATHEUS MOURA 
CYCLING TEAM

00:02:12 27,20 02:56:28.52

10 93 TIAGO ALVES DE SANTANA NETO M3539 - 00:02:15 26,69 02:59:52.87

11 62 GUILHERME OLIVEIRA SANTANA M3539 - LA ESQUADRIA BAIKES 00:02:15 26,68 02:59:53.80

12 44 ALBERTO SILVA DE SOUZA M3539 - MATHEUS MOURA 
CYCLING TEAM

00:02:16 26,54 03:00:52.75

13 48 VALDICELMO CARDOSO DE SOUZA M3539 - SERRABIKE/ SABOR DO 
NORDESTE

00:02:17 26,28 03:02:40.93

14 53 ANAILTON ASSIS BORGES M3539 - PURA BUCHA 00:02:19 25,89 03:05:23.14

15 51 BRUNO RICARTE M3539 - 00:02:21 25,59 03:07:34.02

16 60 DIEGO MORAIS M3539 - CAPIVARA RIDE TEAM 00:02:36 23,10 03:27:47.03

17 52 SERGIO RODNEY JORGE LEITE M3539 - PEDALA DOIDO 00:02:42 22,20 03:36:15.50
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 77 DHIOGO CORREIA M4044 - CURIOPERSONAL 00:02:02 29,47 02:42:54.03

2 64 VALTER CASSIANO ALVES BARBOSA M4044 - 00:02:06 28,66 02:47:28.70

3 78 JESUS MELQUISEDEC DO 
NASCIMENTO MACEDO

M4044 - GILSON BAHIA - 
JUAZEIRO

00:02:06 28,58 02:47:58.49

4 74 ALEXANDRE JOSE DOS SANTOS M4044 - MOVELARIANOSSASENH
ORAAPARECIDA

00:02:06 28,57 02:47:59.06

5 67 OSMAR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS M4044 - BIKE RIO 00:02:06 28,57 02:48:01.57

6 79 EDSON VICENTE DE PAIVA M4044 - JAICOSBAIK 00:02:07 28,37 02:49:11.21

7 68 CICERO CUSTODIO DA SILVA M4044 - MOTOBIKEPECAS 00:02:10 27,62 02:53:47.92

8 73 ISIRAN ISIDORIO DE CARVALHO M4044 - JACOBIKE 00:02:10 27,62 02:53:48.25

9 69 ARNALDO AZAEL DA SILVA M4044 - ADRENALINA BAIKE 00:02:10 27,62 02:53:49.17

10 71 EDMILSON NERES DOS SANTOS M4044 - 00:02:13 27,15 02:56:49.85

11 72 FLORISVALDO VIEIRA RIBEIRO M4044 - CARCARA 00:02:15 26,69 02:59:52.80

12 66 THIAGO FERREIRA LIMA M4044 - BRUTUS DO VALE 00:02:30 24,00 03:19:59.12

13 75 LINO MARQUES JUNIOR DA SILVA M4044 - NILO BIKES 00:02:42 22,21 03:36:08.62
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Coloc. Numero Nome Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Equipe Ritmo Vel. Tempo

1 86 MARCELO RAMOS DE LIMA M4549 - MOVELARIA NOSSA 
SENHORA APARECIDA

00:02:14 26,88 02:58:34.12

2 83 JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA DA 
CONCEICAO

M4549 - NILO BIKE 00:02:15 26,64 03:00:09.95

3 89 HELIESSE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS M4549 - DIGISOLAR.SOLAR 
ENERGIA SUSTENTAVEL 

QUE GERA ECONO

00:02:17 26,30 03:02:31.86

4 90 RICARDO REIS M4549 - BRUTOSDOPEDALCN 00:02:17 26,30 03:02:32.56

5 88 CICERO CARLOS DA COSTA M4549 - SEM EQUIPE 00:02:17 26,29 03:02:33.10

6 91 DJALMA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA M4549 - J2 BIKE  SERVICE 00:02:17 26,29 03:02:33.36

7 87 ROGER RODRIGUES M4549 - JUNIOR MAX BIKE 00:02:18 26,03 03:04:25.57

8 85 ABMAEL DO NASCIMENTO M4549 - CAJU BIKE 00:02:18 26,03 03:04:25.68

9 80 ROGERIO CONSTANCIO BEZERRA M4549 - OEIRAS BIKE CLUBE 00:02:24 25,02 03:11:52.31

10 84 JOSIBERTO FERREIRA VIEIRA M4549 - RB BIKE 00:02:25 24,84 03:13:16.24

11 82 ERISVALDO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO M4549 - BIKE SHOW 00:02:28 24,37 03:16:57.00

12 98 VALDERLAN TIBUSSIO DA SILVA M4549 - BIKE CAFÉ 00:03:38 16,53 04:50:18.23
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